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Danielle 
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Sales Representative

Kathy
Ellis 

sales rep.
“A local and trusted professional 
with 20 years of proven results.”

905.877.5165
Erin 519.833.9714

Toronto Toll Free 905.874.3040

kathyellis.ca
Email: kellis@xplornet.com

Listings Needed! Thinking of Selling? Call Me.Listings Needed! Thinking of Selling? Call Me.

MONO MAGIC ON 23.9 ACRES
Lovely, completely updated home within 45 second walk to your private oasis with beautiful stocked pond & insulated cabin w/fireplace 
& dock. Swim, fish, skate, hike & simply enjoy. Home has newer kitchen, roof, windows, furnace, floors, and shows very well. Finished 
basement w/3 pc & spacious office, rec room and 4th bdrm. Superb new 3 bay workshop/garage (26' x 36') plus 2 car attached 
garage. Incredible property, lovely trails, gorgeous forest and an incredible pond, deep, clean and pristine.                       MLS# X2223002         

$8
85

,00
0

HOME & COTTAGE 
ALL IN ONE!

Super charmer on quiet 
street very close to the 
Forks of the Credit River & 
Provincial Park, fabulous 
hiking, fishing, skiing. 
Home has large pretty pine 
eat-in kitchen w/fireplace 
and bright sunroom w/o to 
front porch. Attached 
garage & sep. 16' x 24' 

detached garage all set on a gorgeous 66' x 165' lot in desired Mayfield School dis-
trict.                                                                                          MLS# W2163101                       

$3
85

,00
0

MARKET 
GARDEN

Super 60 acres 
near Victoria, 
Caledon for 
sale with updat-
ed and charm-
ing home, in-
law apartment, 
Legal 3  bdrm 

trailer with its own septic, pond, stream, 10 Ac of hard-
wood bush, arable lands set up with irrigation, great 
investment property.                           MLS# W2052987

$1
,83

0,0
00

CLASSIC 
CANADIANA IN 

CALEDON
Superb property w/fan-
tastic pre 1900's home 
totally renovated w/addi-
tion, stunning updates. 
Fabulous kitchen, fam 
room & lovely main flr 
Mbdrm w/6 pc ensuite. 57 

beautiful rolling acres. Sep. garage, finished loft + refurbished bank 
barn, 11 stalls and drive shed. Additional 15 acres available for sale.  
                                                                           MLS# W2116715 

$2,
495

,00
0

LOVELY OUTSIDE, STUNNING INSIDE!
Overflowing with luxurious finishes; plaster mouldings, coffered ceilings, hrdwd flrs, gourmet kit, granite, 
cabinetry, spa bthrms. Master bdrm w/sitting rm, fireplace, 5 pc ensuite, lrg w/i closet. Approx. 4300 sq. ft. plus 
4000 sq. ft. finished bsmt w/2nd kit, games, gym, media, party rm. Beautifully landscaped property, salt water 
pool, hot tub, finished pool house w/woodstove & 3 pc bath, total privacy. Exceptional!                  
                                                                                                                                   MLS# W2178148  

$1
,64

9,0
00

VERY STYLISH & 
MODERN 4 BDRM 

HOME
Beautiful curb appeal w/gor-
geous front step detail & 
double door entry to spa-
cious and bright foyer, 9 ft 
ceiling & oak staircase. 
Large great room w/gas 
fireplace & tons of windows. 
Beautiful eat-in kit. with 

upgraded cabinets, s/s appliances & walkout to 2 tier deck w/gas hook up 
& fenced yard. 2 mstr bdrms w/ensuites, jet tub & walk-in closets. Main flr 
laundry, garage access from home, side entrance to bsmt. Great family 
home, very nicely laid out & beautifully finished. Landscaping front & 
back, deck, California shutters, freshly painted throughout, 1.5 car
garage.                                                                    MLS# W2212678

$47
9,9

00

SOLD SOLD   

GREAT VALUE FOR THIS 2 BEDROOM UNIT!
26 HALL RD., #208, GEORGETOWN

Big square kitchen with views of the outside from the nice pass through. Lovely L-shaped Living & Din-
ing Room with room for a large table to entertain. The Master Bedroom has a gigantic walk-in closet and 
ensuite with a walk-in shower stall. Another full bath for guests and a second bedroom. 
$229,900             MLS W2186304             RoyalAscotClub.ca                     11-158  

WHEN QUALITY AND ADDRESS ARE IMPORTANT!
4 OAK RIDGE DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

When address and home are both important to you - look no further! Located on about a half- acre lot in beautiful Glen Williams, this home will steal your heart. 
Hrdwd fl oors on main and bdrm levels; custom kitchen with tons of extras; main fl r family rm off kit.; separate dining room; 3 fi replaces; fi nished lower level with extra 
bdrm & full bath; tons of storage; and a beautiful pool for summer entertaining. Done to perfection for the fussy buyer! Be impressed for $869,900! A honey of a home.
$869,900                                                      MLS W2226079                                            oakridgedrive.ca                                               11-376

3.5 FABULOUS ACRES!
13 CEDAR DRIVE, CALEDON

Lovely spacious 4 level backsplit with beautiful views of the surrounding countryside. Kit. 
has 2 walkouts to cedar deck. Living, dining and family rms plus ground level great room.
$749,900                MLS W2141982               CedarDrive.ca                       11-299           

SALES REPRESENTATIVES

$869,900

DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN
OFFICE SPACE

125 MAIN ST. S., GEORGETOWN
Renovated modern space with true character. Large windows, 
private entrance and a great layout. Price includes utilities.
$750.00/MONTH        MLS W2223596                       11-129

A RARE OFFERING IN THE PARK DISTRICT!
19 MARKET STREET, GEORGETOWN

Beautifully maintained and upgraded 1800 sq. ft. bungalow on a 70 x 132 ft. lot with established perenni-
als. Master ensuite has corner whirlpool tub with light therapy and thermotherapy. Large addition with 
bright picture windows. Fully fi nished lower level.
$694,900                MLS W2230215                Parkdistrict.ca                     11-463  
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